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Men / 41 / 6-7
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Silas Reive491
Eyas

8.600 8.900 9.2009.700 9.4008.400 54.200
3T 1 1 3 4 2T 1 

1 

Austin Lopez1080
Pacific Coast

8.600 8.800 9.3009.400 9.7008.200 54.000
3T 2 2 2 5 1 2 

2 

Nolan MaKenzie634
Gym Nevada

9.200 8.100 9.1008.000 9.1009.300 52.800
1 3 5 4 2 4 3 

3 

Connor Messina250
CGC Champions

8.300 7.900 8.9008.400 9.4009.800 52.700
5 4 4 5 1 2T 4 

4 

Gavin Guilanians1343
Tech

8.900 7.600 9.5009.300 8.4008.800 52.500
2 5 3 1 3 5 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / 8-9
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Dann256
CGC Champions

9.400 7.700 9.1009.500 9.7009.900 55.300
2 7T 2 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Mason Tufteland252
CGC Champions

9.600 8.100 9.0008.900 10.0009.200 54.800
1 4 4 7T 7T 3 2 

2 

Travis Yeager253
CGC Champions

8.600 8.600 8.9008.600 10.1009.700 54.500
5 2 6 9 3 1T 3 

3 

Carter Perry1346
Tech

8.800 8.900 9.6009.600 8.1009.200 54.200
4 1 1 1T 7T 7T 4 

4 

Gage Nevling251
CGC Champions

9.100 8.300 9.1008.800 8.8009.100 53.200
3 3 5 4T 9 6 5 

5 

Bodhi Landin1153
SD United

7.800 7.700 9.2008.500 10.1009.500 52.800
7 7T 7 3 4 1T 6 

6 

Maddox Morris635
Gym Nevada

7.300 7.900 9.6009.300 8.1009.800 52.000
9 5T 3 1T 2 7T 7 

7 

Taishi Chiyoda1154
SD United

8.300 7.200 8.8008.300 8.9008.900 50.400
6 10 8 10 10 5 8 

8 

Logan Leland255
CGC Champions

7.700 7.900 9.1007.500 7.4009.400 49.000
8 5T 10 4T 5 10 9 

9 

Brian Tellef254
CGC Champions

7.100 7.500 8.5007.800 7.7009.300 47.900
10 9 9 11 6 9 10 

10 

Mathew Pena1164
SD United

7.000 7.100 9.0007.000 6.9006.800 43.800
11 11 11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / 10+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johnathen Holland249
CGC Champions

8.600 8.000 9.00010.200 9.6009.600 55.000
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cameron Thomas1342
Tech

9.400 6.800 8.80010.000 9.9009.400 54.300
1 2 2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / 6-7
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finn Gravenkamp1079
Pacific Coast

6.500 7.800 9.2007.100 7.6006.900 45.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 8H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CGC Champions * 168.200 28.100 25.000 28.600 27.300 29.400 29.800
21 1 2 1 1

2 Tech * 161.000 27.100 23.300 28.900 27.900 27.400 26.400
12 2 1 2 2

3 SD United * 147.000 23.100 22.000 23.800 27.000 25.200 25.900
33 3 3 3 3
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